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Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 9 5:00pm ET
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0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792

Title

Christmas Trees, Lights and Garland. B
Christmas Tree and Stand. B
Sofa. C
Floor Lamps and Two Table Lamps. B
End Tables. B
Glass Top Coffee Table. B
Clarinet. A
Book Collection. A
3 Art Print Pieces. A
Art And Frames
Glass Storage Jars And Mason Jars. A
Figurine And 2 Small Vases. A
Totem Pole, Angel And Two Small Figurines. A
Three Dresden Figurines. A
Botanical Framed Prints. A
Three Gas Lamp Shades A
Kitchen A
Glasses and Ceramic A
Kitchen Goodies A
Pair Of Tub Chairs. C
Dining Room Table and Chairs C
Royal Doulton China Dishes A
Dishes, Mugs and Cutlery A
Kitchen Appliances A
Buffet, Mirror and 4 Drawer Chest. C
Glass Vases, Silver Traysand More. A
Antique Sideboard C
Corner Cabinet. C
3 Windsor Chairs And Antique Rocker B
2 East Lake Chairs. B
2 East Lake Chairs. B
Two Pairs of Night Tablesand Lamp C
Vintage Dresser. C

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 17 8:00pm ET

Lot
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0818
0819
0820
0821
0822

Title

Lamps. A

Vintage Bowfront Dresser. C
Vintage Dresser. B

Older IKEA Table. B
Dresser And Shelving

Desk, Mirror And Chair
Captains Bed

Large Collection Of Children's Books with
Stuffed Toys

Highboy/Tallboy. C

Utility Cabinet. B

Camping Supplies. A

Rocking Chair And Table. C
Collection Of Mad Magazines

Desk. C

Bookshelf. C

Large Book Collection And Art Print

Large Book Collection with Millennium Stamp
& Coin Set

Loveseat. C

Computer Desk With Upper Shelving
Older IKEA Ivar Shelving. C

Filing Cabinets C

WW?2 Vintage Great Coat And Battle Dress
Uniform. A

Patio Table and Chairs. C

Mix Of Tools And Work Table. B
Vintage WW 2 Coleman Stove. A
Scaffolding And Roof Racks. C

Golf Clubs, Hand Cart, Bags And Balls. B
SportsLot. A

Water Cooler. A

Fridge
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Lot Title

0823 28 Collectable Glass Bottles. A
0824 Vintage Radios, Parts And Books
0825 Yard And Garden. B

0826 Deacon'sBench. B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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